10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Area Manager

Senior Property Management
Specialist

Area Manager

Facilities Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Management Analyst |l
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor

Capital Projects Field Manager
Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Mechanic/Operator
Equipment Mechanic/Operator
Equipment Mechanic/Operator
Property Management Specialist |
Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Open Space Technician

Property Management Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Total Wages

$136,495

$130,892

$129,997

$117,759

$111,151

$110,022

$107,128

$105,730

$102,489

$100,267

$94,259

$92,695

$91,844

$91,049

$90,963

$90,512

$84,967

$84,423



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Equipment Mechanic/Operator

Lead Open Space Technician

Lead Open Space Technician

Equipment Mechanic/Operator

Lead Open Space Technician

Farm Maintenance Worker

Equipment Mechanic/Operator

Administrative Assistant

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Administrative Assistant

Lead Open Space Technician

Lead Open Space Technician

Facilities Maintenance Specialist

Open Space Technician

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

$82,892

$81,061

$80,693

$78,844

$78,489

$77,594

$77,558

$77,229

$76,914

$76,578

$75,259

$75.254

$75,024

$74,860

$72,473

$72,158

$72,050

$71.716



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

$70,175

$68,341

$68,154

$64,171

$63,101

$61,733

$60,318

$48,799

$48,355

$37,293

$28,168

$26,063

$26,041

$25,718

$25,658

$25,143

$23,414

$21,177



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Seasonal Open Space Technician

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

Land And Facilities

$20,863

$20,647

$18,820

$16,844

$14,805

$13,356

$12,566

$11,504

$8,689

$8,457

$5,538

$5,064



