	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Area Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$136,495
2.	Senior Property Management Specialist		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$130,892
3.	Area Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$129,997
4.	Facilities Maintenance Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$117,759
5.	Maintenance Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$111,151
6.	Maintenance Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$110,022
7.	Management Analyst II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$107,128
8.	Maintenance Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$105,730
9.	Maintenance Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$102,489
10.	Capital Projects Field Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$100,267
11.	Maintenance Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$94,259
12.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$92,695
13.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$91,844
14.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$91,049
15.	Property Management Specialist I		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$90,963
16.	Maintenance Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$90,512
17.	Lead Open Space Technician		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$84,967
18.	Property Management Specialist II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$84,423

19.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$82,892
20.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$81,061
21.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$80,693
22.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$78,844
23.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$78,489
24.	Farm Maintenance Worker	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$77,594
25.	Equipment Mechanic/Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$77,558
26.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$77,229
27.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$76,914
28.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$76,578
29.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$75,259
30.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$75,254
31.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$75,024
32.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$74,860
33.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$72,473
34.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$72,158
35.	Facilities Maintenance Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$72,050
36.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$71,716

37.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$70,175
38.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$68,341
39.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$68,154
40.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$64,171
41.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$63,101
42.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$61,733
43.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$60,318
44.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$48,799
45.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$48,355
46.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$37,293
47.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$28,168
48.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$26,063
49.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$26,041
50.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$25,718
51.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$25,658
52.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$25,143
53.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$23,414
54.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$21,177

55.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$20,863
56.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$20,647
57.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$18,820
58.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$16,844
59.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$14,805
60.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$13,356
61.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$12,566
62.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$11,504
63.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$8,689
64.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$8,457
65.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$5,538
66.	Seasonal Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Land And Facilities	\$5,064